
NARA Designated Capstone Roles and Accounts
Capstone Position Name Email Account

Archivist of the United States David Ferriero david.ferriero@nara.gov
Deputy Archivist of the United States Debra Wall debra.wall@nara.gov
Chief of Staff Maria Stanwich maria.stanwich@nara.gov
General Counsel Gary M. Stern garym.stern@nara.gov
Inspector General James Springs james.springs@nara.gov
Director, Congressional Affairs John Hamilton john.hamilton@nara.gov
Director, Information Security Oversight Office Mark A. Bradley mark.bradley@nara.gov
Director, Office of the Federal Register Oliver Potts oliver.potts@nara.gov
Director, National Historical Publications and 
Records Commission Christopher Eck christopher.eck@nara.gov

Director, Off of Government Info Services Alina M. Semo alina.semo@nara.gov
Chief Operating Officer William J. Bosanko william.bosanko@nara.gov
Chief of Management and Administration Micah Cheatham micah.cheatham@nara.gov
Chief Financial Officer Colleen Murphy colleen.murphy@nara.gov
Chief Acquisition Officer LaVerne Fields laverne.fields@nara.gov
Chief Information Officer Swarnali Haldar swarnali.haldar@nara.gov
Chief Human Capital Officer Emmalisa Hobbs emmalisa.hobbs@nara.gov
Executive, Business Support Services Donna Forbes donna.forbes@nara.gov
Executive, Agency Services Jay Trainer jay.trainer@nara.gov
Executive, Research Services Ann Cummings ann.cummings@nara.gov
Chief Records Officer Laurence Brewer laurence.brewer@nara.gov
Director, National Declassification Center David Mengel david.mengel@nara.gov
Director, Federal Records Centers Program David Weinberg david.weinberg@nara.gov
Director, National Personnel Records Center Scott Levins scott.levins@nara.gov
Executive, Legislative Archives, Presidential 
Libraries, and Museum Services Susan Donius susan.donius@nara.gov

Director, Center for Legislative Archives Richard Hunt richard.hunt@nara.gov
Director, Presidential Materials Division John Laster john.laster@nara.gov
Director, Office of Presidential Libraries Tom Putnam tom.putnam@nara.gov
Director, Dwight D. Eisenhower Library Dawn Hammatt dawn.hammatt@nara.gov
Director, Franklin D. Roosevelt Library Paul Sparrow paul.sparrow@nara.gov
Director, George H.W. Bush Library Warren Finch warren.finch@nara.gov
Director, Gerald R. Ford Library Elaine Didier elaine.didier@nara.gov
Director, George W. Bush Library Patrick Mordente patrick.mordente@nara.gov
Director, Herbert Hoover Library Thomas Schwartz thomas.schwartz@nara.gov
Director, Harry S. Truman Library Kurt Graham kurt.graham@nara.gov
Director, Jimmy Carter  Library Meredith Evans meredith.evans@nara.gov
Director, John F. Kennedy Library William J. Bosanko william.bosanko@nara.gov
Director, Lyndon B. Johnson Library Kyle Longley rodney.longley@nara.gov
Director, Richard Nixon Library Michael Ellzey michael.ellzey@nara.gov
Director, Ronald Reagan Library R. Duke Blackwood duke.blackwood@nara.gov
Director, William J. Clinton Library Terri Garner terri.garner@nara.gov
Director, Preservation Programs Allison Olson allison.olson@nara.gov
Chief Innovation Officer Pamela Wright pamela.wright@nara.gov


